Street Key by ED Alpha Feb 2021

ED 12 Porter Creek South
Street Key (alphabetical) Feb 2021

Address Location Range From To PD

10th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 1
11th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Both 0 52 1
11th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Both 56 86 2
12th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Even 0 52 1
12th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Only 59 59 2
12th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Both 64 86 2
13th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Odd 55 63 2
13th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Only 58 58 2
9th AVENUE E WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 1
ALMOND PLACE WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2
FIR STREET WHITEHORSE Both 901 1108 1
GROVE STREET WHITEHORSE Both 509 1010 1
HEMLOCK STREET WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2
HICKORY STREET WHITEHORSE Only 1003 1003 2
HICKORY STREET WHITEHORSE Odd 1101 1108 2
HICKORY STREET WHITEHORSE Only 1201 1201 2
HOLLY STREET WHITEHORSE Both 1101 1110 1
LOCUST PLACE WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2
PINE STREET WHITEHORSE Odd 1003 1013 1
PINE STREET WHITEHORSE Both 1101 1110 1
PINE STREET WHITEHORSE Only 806 806 2
PINE STREET WHITEHORSE Only 1012 1012 2
PINE STREET WHITEHORSE Even 1202 1210 2
PONDEROSA DRIVE WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2
SPRUCE STREET WHITEHORSE Even 1102 1110 2
SPRUCE STREET WHITEHORSE Odd 1103 1111 1
SPRUCE STREET WHITEHORSE Both 1201 1212 2
WALNUT CRESCENT WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2
YEW PLACE WHITEHORSE Both 0 99999 2

Page 1



ED 12 Porter Creek South Street Keys
Porter Creek South PD1

Address

10th AVENUE E
11th AVENUE E
12th AVENUE E
9th AVENUE E
FIR STREET
GROVE STREET
HOLLY STREET
PINE STREET
PINE STREET
SPRUCE STREET

Porter Creek South PD2

Address

11th AVENUE E

12th AVENUE E

12th AVENUE E

13th AVENUE E

13th AVENUE E
ALMOND PLACE
HEMLOCK STREET
HICKORY STREET
HICKORY STREET
HICKORY STREET
LOCUST PLACE
PINE STREET

PINE STREET

PINE STREET
PONDEROSA DRIVE
SPRUCE STREET
SPRUCE STREET
WALNUT CRESCENT
YEW PLACE

Location

WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

Location

WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

Range From To

Both
Both
Even
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Both
Odd

0

0

0

0
901
509
1101
1003
1101
1103

99999
52

52
99999
1108
1010
1110
1013
1110
1111

Range From To

Both
Only
Both
Odd

Only
Both
Both
Only
Odd

Only
Both
Only
Only
Even
Both
Even
Both
Both
Both

56
59
64
55
58

0

0
1003
1101
1201

806
1012
1202

1102
1201

0

86

59

86

63

58
99999
99999
1003
1103
1201
99999
806
1012
1210
99999
1110
1212
99999
99999

PD

PR RPRRPRRRRREPRER

PD

NNDNDNDNDNNMNMDNMNDNNDNNMNMNNNDNNMNNMNNDNDDN



