ED 12 Porter Creek South Street Key (alphabetical) Feb 2021

Address	Location	Range	From	То	PD
10th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	1
11th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	52	1
11th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	56	86	2
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Even	0	52	1
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Only	59	59	2
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	64	86	2
13th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Odd	55	63	2
13th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Only	58	58	2
9th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	1
ALMOND PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
FIR STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	901	1108	1
GROVE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	509	1010	1
HEMLOCK STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1003	1003	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1101	1103	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1201	1201	2
HOLLY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1101	1110	1
LOCUST PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1003	1013	1
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1101	1110	1
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	806	806	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1012	1012	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Even	1202	1210	2
PONDEROSA DRIVE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Even	1102	1110	2
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1103	1111	1
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1201	1212	2
WALNUT CRESCENT	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
YEW PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2

ED 12 Porter Creek South Street Keys Porter Creek South PD1

Address	Location	Range	From	То	PD
10th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	1
11th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	52	1
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Even	0	52	1
9th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	1
FIR STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	901	1108	1
GROVE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	509	1010	1
HOLLY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1101	1110	1
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1003	1013	1
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1101	1110	1
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1103	1111	1

Porter Creek South PD2

Address	Location	Range	From	То	PD
11th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	56	86	2
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Only	59	59	2
12th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Both	64	86	2
13th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Odd	55	63	2
13th AVENUE E	WHITEHORSE	Only	58	58	2
ALMOND PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
HEMLOCK STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1003	1003	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Odd	1101	1103	2
HICKORY STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1201	1201	2
LOCUST PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	806	806	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Only	1012	1012	2
PINE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Even	1202	1210	2
PONDEROSA DRIVE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Even	1102	1110	2
SPRUCE STREET	WHITEHORSE	Both	1201	1212	2
WALNUT CRESCENT	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2
YEW PLACE	WHITEHORSE	Both	0	99999	2